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AAA NSW Preferred Contacts

	Company Name
	Contact
	Phone number
	Email
	Area of specialty

	Arcsite
	Christian Collison
	0402 077 557                   
	christian@arcsite.com.au
	App for managing building defects and repairs, amenity bookings

	Unio
	Rachel Oakley
	+64 (0)21 720 092
	rachel@liveunio.com
	Moveable walls and storage to increase the size of your apartment

	Wattyl
	Martin Watt
	0459 253 277
	MWAT@hempel.com
	Paint supplies

	Trafalgar Group
	John Rakic
	0412668421

	jr@tgroup.com.au

	Passive fire supplies

	Strata Community Insurance
	Greta Vargas
	02 8923 1012
	greta.vargas@scinsure.com.au
	Strata Insurance Specialists 

	Danrae Group
	Renee Spiteri
	0433 113 638
	Renee.Spiteri@danrae.com.au
	Water proofing repairs and inspections

	Premium Strata
	Leanne Habib
	0404 843 198
	LHabib@premiumstrata.com.au
	Strata management

	Quatrix Security
	Jeff Shawcross
	0403 901 746

	jeff@quatrix.com.au

	Security systems 

	PASG
	Penny Day
	0491157795
	penny@pasg.com.au
	Defect remediation

	Firstrata Finance
	Phil Bottomley
	0428 388 865

	pbottomley@firstratafinance.com.au
	Strata loans

	Premier Painting
	Anthony Conway
	0412 056 628
	enquiry@premierpainting.com.au
	Painting

	Marion Facility Management 
	Sam Agha
	0449 447 749
	sam.agha@marionbm.com.au
	Facility management 

	Bannermans Lawyers
	Joseph Bannerman
	02 9929 0226
	jbannerman@bannermans.com.au
	Lawyers

	Hassell
	Zoey Chen
	02 9101 2000
	zchen@hassellstudio.com
	Architects

	Credwell
	James Deters
	02 9281 8555
	info@credwell.com.au
	BCA and Fire Safety Consultancy

	Superior Air Conditioning
	Ben Peters
	0417 272 591
	ben@superiorair.com.au
	Air conditioning supplies and maintenance 

	Aerocycle Plumbing
	Brendan Watson
	0419 976 010

	bwatson@aerocycle.com.au
	Plumbing and pumping servicing and repairs

	Cleaver Strata Consulting
	Brendan Cleaver
	0408 485 773
	brendan@cleaverstrataconsulting.com.au
	Tender services for OC’s
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APARTMENT ADVOCACY

The voice for people who choose apartments

» www.aaadvocacy.net.au





